JON PARDY

JAMES DUKE

SCOTT GRONROOS
DOUGLAS KARABASZ
DAVID GUPTA

DUCLE

ROBERTO FLORES
HANZEL CRUZ

DANIEL QUESADA
JONATHAN HOROWITZ
CHRISTOPHER LAIETA
ADAM ELFAZZANI
NATHAN JOHNSON
GREGORY OUZOONIAN
DAVID VALDEN
DEREK NORMAND
ELENAILIN

DAVID GONZALEZ
TAO ZHANG

GEFFREY KLEIN

ZHI CHENG GUO
ADAM OWEN

ACLEE DUDLEY

LANCE NIELSEN
JEREMY DEBLIEUX
MCKENZIE CUTSHALL
CHRISTOPHER CONRAD
ANTOINE NORRIS
RICK PEREZ

TROY CLOGSTON
CURTIS CAVAZOS
SELIM SOUISSI
HAROLD KIZZIRE
HERBERT BAKER
CHRISTOPHER COCHRAN
GREGORY FISHBERG
MICHAEL MORGAN
SUNG KIM

DARRELL SMITH

BELLE WALLACE

RYAN VANDERPOORTEN
DANIEL HAKE
GIOVANNI MUSACHIO
SAL LAKHANI

TAI CAO

RICK WELCH

NADA SIDDIK

JACK BROWN

DAVID LARSON
JOSHUA JARRETT
HAYLEY HOCHSTETLER
JIM ECHIVERRI

SAGE NUTT

EDWIN TRAMBLE
DAVID HO

RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ
WILLIAM PREECE
ALDRING GOMEZ TORRES
ALEXANDER GREEN
RICH GARODNICK
TIAGO AGUIAR

177,300
149,500
142,500
142,500
136,000
133,000
128,100
128,000
127,500
123,200
119,300
118,300
114,700
110,000
108,800
108,600
107,800
106,500
103,400
95,500
94,800
94,400
92,500
91,700
90,600
89,500
87,600
87,500
86,000
85,900
83,300
82,600
81,400
80,000
79,900
79,500
78,100
77,200
76,600
75,600
75,300
75,200
74,400
71,500
71,000
70,500
69,900
68,800
67,200
66,600
66,300
66,200
66,000
65,400
65,000
64,700
64,000
62,800
62,400
62,000
60,000

VARADARAJAN IYENGAR
GORDON PEET
BRANDON BRODACKI
RODNEY WALLACE
BRYAN SHELTON
ANDREW ILIN
MITCHELL BONO
NICHOLAS TORALBA
ROBERT CARTMILL
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD
AMIR SOLEYMANI
CHARLES ALEX-BARTON
EDUARDO TUERINA
AHMED MANIAR
GARY RICHARD
DAVID HUBBARD
JEROME MOON
NESTOR PUNAY
LAWRENCE LAZAR
COSIMA GRECO
BRUCE WALTERS
KIRA DLOUHY

JAMES SUNWOO

ZVI EISENBERG
SHARON WEAVER
ZACHARY HAMMONS
DANIEL SCHMIECH
RONALD GRAMLING
KENNETH BAIME
DARA TAHERPOUR
JODY WAGEN

PAUL ZGHEIB
SONNYR

FLAVIO PALALON
MICHELLE SKINNER
NAT ADKINS

ALI SHAHID

SUZAN SAMUELS
BEN PELEG

GREGG CARSON
XILING CHE

KEDRON GUINN
EDWARD WOLFF
STEVEN IRVIN
CLINTON JNO-PHILLIP
STEPHEN BAZE

LEILA DEMECILLO-PUNAY
RANDALL MORRIS
CARLOS CRUZ

DANA OLSON

WES CUTSHALL
JASON WAGEN

JOHN GONZALEZ

60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
58,600
57,100
56,900
56,300
56,100
56,000
56,000
56,000
55,600
55,600
55,000
54,900
54,800
54,600
53,700
53,200
53,000
52,700
52,400
52,000
51,400
50,000
50,000
49,900
49,800
49,300
47,600
46,300
46,000
43,000
42,400
42,200
41,400
31,000
30,900
28,200
26,200
24,200
22,400
18,900
18,400

8,800



